NWw g p 74 0 11/21/2023

Dalton Airport Rehabilitation
NWGP, Inc. Dalton, GA
P.O. Box 578
Calhoun, GA 30703
Office: (706) 383-5314
Fax: (706) 383-5315
Cell:  (770) 542-8872 GeoHydro Field Report dated 11-21-23
E-Mail: emcmanus@nwgpinc.com

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE SUBTOTAL TOTAL PRICE
NUMBER
I
28,812 SF Option A- Undercut 36"- Install #3 Stone on Fabric- Cap with 8" GAB
Excavate and Haul off 36" of material 3201.00 cYy 5 94.00 | $ 300,894.00
Geotextile Fabric- 2 layers 6402.00 SY S 550 | S 35,211.00
#3 Stone 4482.00 TON S 78.13 | $ 350,178.66
Install 8"GAB- 4" Included in Contract 705.00 TON S 63.64 | $ 44,866.20
Budget $ 731,149.86
43,340 SF Option #B- Soil Cement 18" @ 120 Ibs. per/sy
Haul off material 200.00 cY S 94.00 | $ 18,800.00
Additional GAB- Highly Unstable Areas- 530.00 TON S 63.64 | $ 33,729.20
Install 4" GAB- Included in Contract
Soil Cement 18" 4816.00 SY S 2250 | $ 108,360.00
Cement 289.00 TON S 210.00 | $ 60,690.00
LAYOUT- SOIL CEMENT AREAS 1.00 LS $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00
Budget $ 223,079.20
Actual Quantities will be verified in the field
Waterline relocation, replacement, repair is excluded

Proposed Time Extension _— 30 Days
r
signed: A Mo Mrms Date: 11/21/2023
Eli McManus, Project Manager
NWGP, Inc.
P.O. Box 578

Calhoun, GA 30703

Office: (706) 383-5314, ext. 150
Fax:  (706) 383-5315

Cell:  (770) 542-8872

E-Mail: emcmanus@nwgpinc.com

lofl



